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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn

ology Palakkad
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 12348 14327
Technology Bachelor of Technology)
Palakkad
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Technology
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Technology
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Technology
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Technology
Palakkad
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Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Technology
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Technology
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Technology
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

19444

2163

3827

4276

8619

2629

4172

1153

141P

4513

8303

371P

741

1841

21989

2311

3827

5355

9281

2825

4172

1153

141P

5556

9127

371P

801

1841
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Technology
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Technology
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA
OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1567

3591

41P

475

1821

537

834

5877

12138

214pP

1054

2033

2412

4822

2038

3962

41p

1097

1821

564

834

6965

13283

214p

1148

2033

2788

5639
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1371

2742

718

1275

7307

12222

1207

2247

3180

6969

1886

2488

896

1552

1602

2742

722

1275

9234

14972

1268

2247

3608

7181

2040

2488

965

1552
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Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10016

15990

1604

3701

3458

7669

2018

3546

1119

1786

11302

20869

1710

3701

4545

8130

2396

3546

1187

1786
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

